
(As on 31.05.2016) 

Budget Details 2016-17 

s. 
Head 

2016-17 
N Proposed Approved Difference Released Balance 
1 2 3 4 5 6 = 4-5 7 8 = 5-7 

Non-Plan 
a Traiff Subsidy 4,907 3,830 1,077 659 3,171 
b Free Supply Subsidy 2,593 2,000 593 445 1,555 

C Krishak Samridhi Yojna 51 51 - 51 

d Working Capital (Power 1,200 500 700 500 Management Company) 

f Grant (Wheeling Charges) 2 2 - 2 

ED/CESS Collected by 
g Discern Converted to 1,640 1,640 - 1,640 

Perpetual loan 

h Sardar Sarovar Liability 452 452 - 452 
Converted 

i Deenbandhu Y ojna 111 111 - 111 

j 
Perpetual loan converted 7,568 -7,568 7,568 
to Equitv 
Total Non-Plan 10,955 16,154 -5,198 1,104 15,050 

PLAN 
1 Genco 

a State Loan 100.00 163.90 -63.90 163.90 

b Satpura om 0.01 - 0.01 
TSP /SCSP /Normal 

C 
Malwa(Normal/TSP /SCS 151.20 151.20 - 151.20 P) 

d Dada Dhuniwale - - 

e Shri Singhaji TPP phase ii 360.00 360.00 - 360.00 '2*660) 

f Amarkantak (1x250) New 0.25 0.25 - 0.25 

g Sarni TSP (1x660)New 0.25 0.25 - 

h 
S.G.T.P.S. Extn. ( lxSOO / om 0.01 0.01 - 
660MW) 

i Coal Block 290.00 290.00 - 290.00 
Total 901.72 965.37 -63.65 - 965.37 

2 MP Power Mannagement Co. 
a BANSAGAR 0.0001 0.0001 - 0.0001 

b ERP Power Management 0.0001 0.0001 - 0.0001 

Total 0.00 0.00 - - 0.00 
3 Discom 

ADB Loan Discom 0.03 0.03 0.03 a 'System Strengthening) - 

b A DB Loan Discern feeder 284.16 284.16 284.16 - separation 
Integrated Power 

C Development Scheme 0.0001 0.0001 - 0.0001 
'IPDS) 

Rs.InCrore 



Deen Dayal Upadhyay 
d GramrnenJyoti Yojna 0.0001 0.0001 - 0.0001 

'DDUGTY) 

e STN(Normal/TSP /SCSP) 808.11 607.29 200.82 607.29 

f New Pump Connection 397.29 397.29 - 397.29 
g RGGVYLoan 66.96 66.96 - 66.96 

h 33/llKV ADB loan pipe 166.34 166.34 - 166.34 
line 

i Company Share for IPDS 84.10 84.10 - 84.1 '10%) 
Scheme for conversion of 

j TC TO PC Pump 175.81 166.81 9.00 166.81 
connection 
CONNECTIONS 
Renovation Scheme for 

k reduction in failure rate of 100 100 100 - 
Distribution 
Transformers: 

1 
Smart metering Project 

60 60 - 60 

Total 2142.80 1932.98 209.82 0.00 1932.98 
4 Transco (plan) 

a ADB Loan Transco (JICA) 112.68 112.68 - 112.68 

b STN (Normal/TSP /SCSP) 300 260 40.00 260 

C New ADBLoan 400 226.1 173.90 226.1 
Total 812.68 598.78 213.90 - 598.78 
Grand Total (Plan) M57.20 3A97.13 360.07 - 3A97.13 

1 NONPLAN 10955.27 16153.50 -5198.23 1104.00 15049.50 
2 PLAN 3857.20 3497.13 360.07 0.00 3497.13 

Total 14812.47 19650.63 -4838.16 1104.00 18546.63 



Energy Department 
Budget and Released 

s. Head 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 I 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 N IB11d•et Released Budeet Released Budeet I Released I Bndeet I Released I Bndeet I Released Bedeet I Released Balance 1 2 I 3 4 5 6 7 8 I 9 I 10 ' 11 I 12 I 13 14 I 15 16 
Non-Plan 

1 • TraiffSubsidv 1,387 1,387 671 671 1,968 1,968 2,300 1,700 3,475 3,200 4,655.80 4,257.87 397.93 h Free Suoo[y Subsidv 80 80 1,047 1,047 466 466 600 550 1,400 1,260 2,749.96 2;159.66 2903 
C KrishakSamrldhi Yojna 502 395 240 96 143.50 - 143.5 
d Working Capital (Power 2,681 2,681 2,150 2,150 2,150 2,150 1,500 1,300 1,053 1,053 500.00 500.00 - Management Company) 

e Working Capital (Genco) - 250 250 50 - - 
f Grant (Wheeling 

2 2 10 10 7 7 5 - 5 1 2.00 0.88 1.12 Charaes) 
ED/CFSS Collected by 

g Discom Converted to - 1,300 1,300 1,000 1,000 1,200 1,019 1,564 1,361 1,400.00 1,400.00 0 Pernetual loan 
It SardarSarovar Liability 

454 454 495 371 525 379 590 380 400.00 281.69 11831 Converted 

i Upbhokta jagrity Yojna 
10 10 - - - - (Continaencv Fund) 

i Deenbandhu Yoina 100 90 120 118 117.50 117.50 
k Nagarb Palika Incentive l 

I Loan uoto 31.03.2011 . 10,257 10,257 - m SLRBond - 824 284 - 
n KrishakRahatvoina 51 51 . . 
0 UVN 13 13 . . . - 
p Perpetual loan converted 

toEauitv 
Total Non-Plan 4,214 4,214 16,715 16,174 6,336 6,211 6,792 5,442 8,447 7,489 9966.76 9,017.60 9536.66 

PLAN 
l Genco 

a State Loan 11.00 6.25 2.50 2.50 40.22 40.22 100.00 107.00 - 95.00 95.00 
b Satpura 

36.96 36.96 80.00 60.00 239.99 239.99 2633 13.33 85.00 85.00 . TSP ISCSP /Normal 

C 
Ma!wa(Normalf1SP /SC 249.04 249.04 242.43 242.43 363.00 363.00 239.73 239.73 20.00 20.00 SP\ 

d Dada. Dhuniwale 22.50 22.50 20.00 20.00 . . 40.00 0.01 0.01 
e Shri Singhaji TPP phase 

0.20 0.20 40,00 40.00 . 125.00 360.00 360.00 60.00 60.00 - ii 12·660\ 
f Coal Block 150.00 60.00 90.00 

Total 319.70 314.95 384.93 384.93 643.21 643.21 493.06 253.06 507,00 360.00 410.01 225.00 185.01 
2 MP Power 

a BANSAGAR 0.00 0.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 . . 
l, ERP Power Manazement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.06 7.50 4.63 21.50 12.74 3.22 3.22 

Total 0.00 o.oo 15.00 15.00 2.06 1250 4.63 2650 12.74 3.22 3.22 . 
3 Discern 

a AUB Loan Discom 436.00 222.25 399.18 264.21 341.70 30334 325.77 215.98 202.18 173.12 100.00 58.92 41.08 (Svstem Strengthening) 
L, AUB Loan Discom 0.00 0.00 103.82 103.82 438.86 292.05 812.31 220.24 950.00 260.47 166.72 89.96 76.76 (e~~~~ scna rl'I tion 
C DFID 20.00 20.00 12.51 8.01 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.05 . . 
d SIN(NormalfTSP /SCSP 389.07 389.04 203.50 203.50 423.04 423.04 1,114.44 1,114.44 1,060.00 864.52 360.52 360.52 - 1, 
e New Pump Connection 15.00 15.00 207.00 207.00 232.00 232.00 296.83 296.83 227.67 227.67 215.00 215.00 . 
f Feeder Bifurcation 69.98 69.97 456.00 456.00 193.99 193.99 . . . . ~ RGGVYLoan 30.00 23.71 28.81 28.81 29.63 29.63 47.60 9.42 36.70 27.99 30.71 30.63 0.08 
h Sinhasth 0.00 0.00 5.25 5.25 2.00 2.00 . . . 
i Mandia Sinhasth 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 . . 
j 33/llKV ADB loan pipe 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 130.00 43.68 12.59 . 12.59 line 

Total 961.05 740.97 1416.07 127659 1663.22 1478.05 2601.95 1856.96 . 260655 1597.45 88553 755.03 13050 
4 Trans co folanl . ADS Loan Transco 150.00 149.13 93.00 43.90 151.00 151.00 229.50 129.45 317 141.5 123.13 123.13 0 (JICA) 

b SIN 125.00 125.00 100.00 100.00 191.20 191.20 122.80 122.80 190.00 177.50 134.56 134.56 (Normalf1SP/SCSP) 
C New ADB Loan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 100.00 97.87 273.27 273.27 

Total 275.00 274.13 193.00 143.90 342.20 342.20 360,30 252.25 607.00 416.87 530.96 257.69 273.27 
Grand Total IPlanl 1555.75 1330.0S 2009.00 182D.42 2,650.69 2,463.46 3,467.81 2,366.90 3,747.05 2,387.05 1,829.72 1,240.94 588.78 

(Final) 
Rs.Ina 

NON PT.AN 4214.321 4214.32l 167H.S7I 16173.971 6335.S2 6211.461 6792.28 5442.341 8446.80 
PLAN 

7488.851 9968.761 9017.601 9536.66 
1555.751 1330.0SI 2009.001 1820.421 2650.69 2463.461 3467.81 2366.90/ 3747.05 

ToL,I 
2387.051 1829.721 1240.941 588.78 

5770.071 5544.37118723.871 17994.391 898651 8674.921 10260.09 7809.241 12193.85 9875.901 11798.461 10258541 10125.44 



Energy Department 
Budget 

(As on 04.12.2014) 

S. 
Head No, 2014-15 Released 2014-15 Balance 

Grant,'Subsidv (28011 
" Tariff Subsidv 2,500,00 2,374.00 126.00 
b Free Suuplv Subsidv 600.00 587.02 12.98 
c KrishakSamridhi Vojna 240.00 96.00 14!1,00 
d New Pump Connection 227.67 227.67 
e Grant (Wheeling Charges} 5.00 1.37 3.63 
! Deenbandhu Ycina 100.00 40.00 60.00 

Total 3,672.67 3,326.06 346,61 
Equitv (4801)/Loan (6801) 

1 MP Power Generation Co. 
A Equity 
a Malwa (Normal/TSP/SCSP) - - 
b Satpurn (No1mal/TSP /SCSP) - - 

c Shri Singhaji TPP Phase-ii (2•660) 360.00 360,00 - 
d D<1da Dhuniwale 40.00 - 40,00 

Total 400,00 360.00 40.00 
8 Loan 
d State Loan 107.00 107.00 
b WotkinS? Capital 

Total 107.00 107.00 
Genco Total 507.00 360.00 147.00 

2 MP Power Management C'o. 
a Ba.nsagar 5,00 5.00 
b ERP Power Management 21.50 3.47 18.03 
c Workin~ Capital 502.80 502.80 

MPPMCTotal 529.30 506.27 23.03 
3 MP Power Transmission Co. 

A Equity 
ii STN (Nornml/TSP/SCSP) 190.00 152.00 38.00 

Total 190.00 152.00 38.00 
B Loan 
,, ADB Lonn Transco OICA.) 317.00 141.50 175.50 
b New A Dll Loan 100.00 97,87 2.13 

Total 417.00 239.37 177.63 
Tranco Total 607,00 391,37 215.63 

4 MP Distribution Co, (DISCOM) 
A Equity 
" STN (Norm,1/TSP /SCSP) 317.99 245,10 72.89 

Total 317.99 245.lO 72.89 
B Loan 
a ADB Loan .Discom (System 202.18 113.84 68.34 Strengthening) 

1 ADB Loan Discom (Feeder 950.00 97.98 852.02 > Sopernticn) 
, STN (Normal/TSP /SCSP) 742.01 622.90 119.11 
d RGGVY 36.70 11.62 25.08 
e 33/11 KV ADll loan 130.00 26,21 103,79 

Tot•! 2,060.89 872.55 1,186.34 
DISCOM Total 2,378.88 1,117.65 1,261.22 

ED/CESS Collected by Oiscom 
14.00 B.85 OJ5 a Converted to Perpetual loan 

Sardar Sarovar Lla\.Jilitv 
40.00 40,00 b ' - Converted 

Total 54.00 53,85 0.15 

Equity 907,99 757,10 150.89 
Loan 3,168.19 1,672.05 1,,196.14 

Sub~Total 4,076,18 2,429.15 1,647.03 
Grant/Subsidy 3,672.67 3,326.06 346.61 
Bude.et Total 7,748.85 5,755.21 1,993.64 

(Rs. In Crorel 

2014-15 Released 2014-15 Balance 
1 Plan 3,747.05 2,100.17 1,646.88 
2 Non Plan 4,001.80 3,655.04 346.76 

Total 7,748.85 5,755.21 1,993.64 



Energy Department 
Budqet Provision 2013-14 
Plan Rs.In crors 

So. No Head Provision 2013-14 

1 Genco 
a state Loan 100.00 
b Satpura TSP/SCSP/Normal 13.33 
C Malwa(Nonnal/TSP/SCSP) 239.73 
d Dada Dhunlwale 15.00 
e Shrl Slnghajl TPP phase II (2*660} 125.00 
f Amarkantak (1x250) 0.00 
a Sarni TSP (1X660) 0.00 

Total 493.06 
2 MP Power Management Co. 

a Bansa!lar 5.00 

b ERP Tradeco ADB Loan 7.50 

Total 12.50 

3 Discoms 
a ABO Loan Oiscom (System Strenthing) 325.77 

b ABO Loan Discom (Feeder Sepration) 812.31 

C DFID 2.00 
d STN (Normal/TSP/SCSP) 1020.51 

e New Pump Connection 222.9498 

f RGGVY Loan 47.60 
g 33/11 KV ADB loan (In Pipe Line) 3.00 

Total 2434.14 
4 Transco 

a ADB Loan Transco 237.50 
b STN (Normal/TSP/SCSP)Tra 122.80 

Total 360.30 
Grand total (Plan) 3300.00 

Non 12lan Rs.In crore 
S.No Head Provision 2013-14 

1 Tariff subsidy 1700.00 

2 Free supply subsidy (Reappropriation) 400.00 

3 Grant (Wheeling charges) 4.80 

4 Nagar Palik Incentive 0.00 

5 Working Capital 1500.00 {DISCOM/Power Meni\gement) 
6 Prlncjpal payment for RGGVY 10.00 

7 Working Capital Genco) 50.00 
8 ED/CESS Collected sv Dlscom Converted to Perpetual 1100.00 
9 Sardar Sarovar Liability Converted 525.00 
10 lntrest on REC Loan 32.00 

Grand total {Non-Plan) 5321.80 

Budaet Provision 2013-14 Rs.In crore 
1 Plan 3300.00 
2 Non Plan 5321.80 

Total 8621.80 



Plan (~ lnOore) 

SNo Head ~ provision 
1 Genco 

a aael.oc¥1 40.22 
b Sitpuralms::s=t'Norma 85.00 
C Malwa(N:>rmal/Ts:¥ SlP} 171.41 
d [aja Dluniwale 5.00 
e S'lri Sng,~i TFPp~ii (2*660) 38.00 

Total 339.63 
2 MP Power Management Co. 

a BANSAGAR 40.00 
b ERP Power Management 5.00 

Total 45.00 
4 tlsxms 

a MD Loa, 09'.X>m(~em 3rengthening) 604.61 
b AB) l..oa1 Ds:nm(Feeder ~aration) 995.60 
C rao 2.00 
d STN (f\brmal/Ts:¥ ~ 252.19 
e New R.Jmp Cbnnection sooo 
f Feeder Bfurcation 30.00 
g R33v'Yl.oa1 22.78 
h SMKASTH WJA.IN 2.00 

Total 1999.18 
5 Transoo (Plan) 

a .Am l.oc¥1 Tra,.oco 151.00 
b STN (Normal/Ts:¥~Tra 74.60 

Total 225.60 
Qand total (Plan) 2609.41 

Nonplan (~ lnOore) 

SNo Head 
prav1son 
2012-13 

1 Tariff 9..lbsdy 1550.00 
2 Free $..lpply SJbsdy(~ropriciion) 375.00 
3 Working(aoital {R:>wer Menc:MCI,=• ompa,y) 700.00 
4 Working ~ital (<?enro) 0.0001 
5 Qa1t (VI/heeling dlc:Taes) 4.80 
6 ED'CEffiQ)lledecl e,, Dscorn Cl>nverted to Ferpetua 1001 1000.00 
7 3:rda- 3:rova- Ua?ilityCbnverted 495.00 

<l'andTotal (Non Plan) 4124.80 

Ener8,' Department 
~ A-ovision 2012-13 

- - -1, l<IVYl.::ICIUII 1'V 11'• hi \I~ 111 VVtvJ 

1 f\bn Ran 4124.80 
2 Ren 2609.41 

Total 6734.21 



Energ,, Department 
8.Jcgrt A-ovision 2011-12 (Including I ,II & 111 Supplimentary) 

Plan R:.. lnOore 

Sl.No Head pt'()\n900 

1 Genco 
a Sate Loan 2.5 
b Sipura Ts:¥3:ml'br~ (99250) 80 
C MalWc(f\t>rmal/lffi' filf?(9252) 242.43 
d c:a:ta Clluniwale (6326) 20.00 
e Sari Srtj'l~i lff>p~ ii (T 660) (6323) 40.00 
f ~GA.R(6480) 15.00 

Total 399.93 
2 Oisooms 

a .AEI) Loan Clro:>m($t.iem Sren~hening {7900) 399.183 
b AB)loan Os. feeder ~ation 103.8171 

Total 503.00 
C CFID(5114) 12.51 
d STN (f\brrna/TIR ~ (7900) 203.50 
e New A.imp Cbnnection (5607) 207.00 
f Feeder Bfurection (5523) 456.00 
g RD/Yl..oa1 (6869) 28.81 
h SMHASH WWN (7400) 5.25 

Total 1416.07 
j transx> 

a Al:Bloan Transm (6929) 93.00 
b SJN (Normal/nR S:S:,Tra 100.00 

TotaJ 193.00 
\:lrc111U total (Han) :l\JW.W 

Nonplan R:.. ln Oore 

So.No Head provision 
1 Ta-iff subsidy {7313) 1455.92 
2 Ree SJpply SJbsidy (~rooriation) (5855) 262.00 

Total TStfE 1717.92 
3 S.REbnd (7019) 284.36 
4 Qant (WheelinQ d1a-aes)l7861) 10.296 
5 lf\alar Paik ln~tive(6586) 0.00 
6 WorkingQioital 2150.00 

Si> total (Non Flan) cam 4163.48 
Perpetual IOE11 (Aqustment) 

7 Locn up to 31.03.2011 10256.934 
8 B)'CI$oo1lected bydisrorn oonverted toperpetua loan 1300.1731 
9 Sl"dcr saova liability oonverted to perpetual lea, 454.288 

Si) total(J>djustmri) 12011.3951 
G Total (Non Aan) 16174.87 



<I\Jlc IDcl\:.TR 2010-11 
<I>. ftl<RvT A.ml ...,t,rlRJZl'I/·~ """'~ Released .,,,,f/,.,.,., _....,..(ffl,I) =~= Wl"""""" to 

' 'I.U;'!l.flr.'( <lit ~ ~ 121210,n313 Rs. 13,171.$00.000.00 Rt.1),t7t.SOO.OOO 

'I.U. '11.ftl.'1. l,T'll 5 3"il 
mlffi"(ft,1i'll/,l,m<lit 

1212801/BHS R,. I00,000,000.00 RL I00,000,000 
2 r-r.~ftlw, ll'lml ~ 

ufttqftf 
~qm!V<f;;J;ijjf~-i) 

3 ~ '6jJ 'I.U. 'll.flr.'I. C0 121280117861 Rt. 1,.000.000.00 Ra. tt.000,000 

<lit3l'{<:1"'1 w 
VI 

~~,i;"ii'ITUA Q. 
12/48011&787 R,. t,000,00 Rt.t.4>00 

• 1ra tr-I ~ / r.itcf ~ 
• ,r;r,hf)a if:".O '6jJ 3l\'<llllfb 

1216801/6488 Rs. 2,000.000,000.00 R,. 5,000,000,000 Rs.7,000.000.000 
'l[UJ 

ftlw, m w-m ~ 
• (f'ir<1),l •••••. ).n.1/'5.3ir{ . .ft 12/210115114 ••. l00.000.000.00 R1.200.000,000 

'fl31'11:R 

1 -~~ 
Fb. 611,079,000 R1.S11,01t,OOO 

lnnr R,. 1&.117,501.000.00 RI. 5,511,079,000 Rt.12.Jtl..SI0,000 

~<1111ftlw,~ 
12/410111200 R,, 179,600,000.00 R1. 179.600,000 

1 ~ tit tr-I ~/r.itcf 
~<1111ftlw,~ 

41/480111200 Ra. 60,000,000.00 Ra.60.000,000 
• ~ l@ tr-I ~/r.itcf 
~ <1111 ftlw, ~ 

64/480119260 Rs. I0,000,000,00 Rs.80..000,000 • ~ mt tr-I ~/r.itcf 
'11cm <1111 f1rg.t ~ 0 12/4801192$2 Rt. 2,110,400,000.00 Rt. 2.210.400.000 ,c '6jJ tr-I t-<.R/r.itcf u z 
'11cm <1111 ftlw, ~ w 

" '6jJ tr-I ~/r.itcf 
C, 41l4S01/92S2 Rt. 70,000.000.00 Rs.70.000,000 

'lffi1l1 <1111 f1rg.t ~ 
641480119262 Rt. 100.000.000.00 Rs,100.000,000 

12 '6jJ tr-I t-<.R / f.ltcf 

~.lillilw..~ 
12/6801/2967 Rt. 110.000.000.00 R1.110.,000,000 

•• ('l[UJ) 

0N Rt. 2.810.000.000.00 Rt. 2.810.000.000 

tITTlf1JI Jl1JIToft '6ml '6jJ 
12/480116929 Rt. IS0.000.000.00 RI, 150.000,000 ··~ 

QTW1l Jl1JIToft '6ml '6jJ 
41/480116929 ••. 90.000.000.00 Rs.to.000.000 

1S tr-I ~ / r.itcf 
QTW1l Jl1JIToft '6ml '6jJ 0 6'/4111016525 Rt. 135.000.000.00 lb.13$.000.000 

1 • tr-I t-<.R / r.itcf u 
QTW1l Jl1JIToft a;rul '6jJ U) 12/6110116929 R,. »o.000.000.00 R1.)SO.OOO.OOO 

""11:v! I z 
QTW1l Jl1JIToft a;rul '6jJ i::i C1/U011H29 lb. 210.000.000.00 At.210.000.000 

11 l>lrv!\ 
IITW1l vvrr..O a.nil '6jJ I- 

" "11:v! I 
64/6801IH29 Rt. 315.000.000.00 A1.)1$.000,000 

COWUI ll"ITTfl a;rul '6jJ 
2C ('l[Vl) ftmO "ffl,Tll<l1 - 12/6110116929 R,. t.~.000.000.00 RLt.500.()00JMJO 

qn,,r.;r-m) 11T'!Rl 
0N Rt. 2,7S0.000.000.00 Al.2.750.000.000 

"(ft, sJ'lllf'T 15 1ml ~ 
21~1lfl='6jj 12/480115523 Rs. lOOA!I0.000.00 A1.300.400.000 

~ 
~llil~<IR1ffl'I 

12/4S01niOO Rt. ,so.000.000.00 Rt.tS0.000.000 22 -.ht= 

vrullQ'lftfl"JT1l)vi 
1216801151169 ••. l00.000.000.00 At.,00..000.000 

23 f'lr,,ra)amn ,ili>RJ ('l[Vl) 
,lll <ITTlfUI '!II f1ra"'1 

,. Jl1Jlloft~'6jj V) 12/6110,n900 R,. 4,360,000.000.00 R1,4.llO.ooo.cN>O 

f1r;aj)~llJl<l'.1[171 J: 
,lll QTW1l ~flmu! 0 

,sJl1Jlloft~tr-l u 1214S01n900 Rt. 270.001,000.00 RI. 270.007,000 

~/f.llhf V) 
,lll QTW1l Jl1JIToft '51 •••• 

,. ~ tr-I ~/r.itcf C ,114801n900 Rs. 1S8.573,000.00 A,. 111.sn.ooo 

,lll QTW1l Jl1JIToft '51 
64/480117900 Rs. 304.500,000.00 RI, »t.S00,000 

" ~ tr-I ~/f.llhf 
,lll QTW1l ~ flmuT 

12/680117900 Rs. 630.016,000.00 R1,6lOJl18,000 
,. Jl1JIToft /Yot\ 
,lll QTW1l ~ flmuT 

•1tuo1n900 Rs. 440,00.,000.00 Rt,UG.(NM,000 
,. v,,ml) tu /'l[UJ) 
,lll QTW1l ~ flmuT 

64t6ao,n9oo R,. 710,500,000.00 Rt. 71 O.S00,000 
"' vumn am,J tit '.1[171 
~ R,. 1,004,2'5.000.000.00 RL7,6$,4.,000.000 

'I.U, iJ;<;,/ f1ra;m f.l'!1l <lit 
1212810/3220 Rt. 131,000,000.00 At.131.000,000 ., 

"ffl;11115~ 

lnnr~ RI. 35,743,580,000 



•Mi! QlcfeTR 2009-jQ 
ll'T1T 

<Ii. ftmvr ~/~ ;;r;;fc '11"ilErA (~ ii) 
V'O'lif/lffiiAT 

1 f.nwrq; 3ITTlT1T <b't ~ ~TT 12/204518880 - 
2 "IT.lJ . .;;vrf ftm;rn ~ <lit ~ ~ 12/250113220 - 
3 "IT.lJ . .;;vrf ftm;rn ~ <lit ~ ~ 12/281013220 Rs124,000,000.00 

4 ~lJTtftuT~~~~Jr-!'TR 41/2501/3220 - 
5 "IT.lJ . .;;vrf ftr<lirn ~ <lit ~ ~ 41/2810/4988 - 

6 11. "II. .;;vrf ftr<lirn ~ <lit ~ ~ 64/2810/3188 - 

7 
ll".lJ. ~.ftr.li. iITTT 5 3ml' fflatf ~ "CfCIT/mffl <lil 

12/280115855 Rs800,000,000.00 
f.t:t~ f.nrn ~ an i,iftrtt.ftf 

8 
1n mqftq; .;;vrf F.ITTrl ll ~tr ~ 11.1,1. -u.flt.11·. 

12/2801/7861 Rs16,000,000.00 
<lil3RGPI 

9 
~ITT~ <liTffi (f'ITTfnl lRVT)~-~.3rr{~. 

12/2801/5114 Rs200.000,000.00 
~~ 

10 Tf,Y,nT.flt.1t: qiJ tftq; ~ 12/2801/7313 Rs12,318,600,000.00 

11 ~ mq ~ ~ ij ~/r.r.hT 12/4801 /6844 Rs100,000.00 

12 ~ oTQ ~ f.rnITT ~ ~ \'.R ~/f.rm 12/4801/9250 Rs550,000.000.00 

11Rl<fT oTQ f.t@ q~ui vFll ~ EA ~ / f.rm 13 12/4801 /9252 Rs390,000,000.00 

\J1f lITT1fDT 1!(i fcrcRvT lJVlrat '*!'i4"lcbi101 \'.R 
14 12/4801/7900 Rs939,965,000.00 ~/r.r.hl 
15 ~ V"ITTft <lind ~ :imt(uft 12/4801 /6929 Rs500,000,000.00 

16 
~ cf .romrT ~ -;t ~ ~ ~ 

12/2801/3521 - 
3ff<:1,'I 

17 ~<lil~~~3F¥R 12/4801 (7900 Rs720,000.000.00 

~d~i·r~;z q~utvFtl ~ ~/r.r.hl 18 12/2801 /5607 - 
•rr;z'c!l<fi.i:1 ':l[IJlT <S ~ ~ \'.R ~/f.rm 19 12/4801 /6787 Rs336.720.000.00 

20 
~l 'qO'm:t) cfiTl1f ~ (';i;'UT) ~ ~ ~ 

1216801 /6929 Rs3,000 .000 .000 .00 
q~uivl-llll ~ 
_,q ~. 1!(i fuRuT lJUTRit %4)q;;zor ~ Mft 

21 12/6801/7900 Rs3.000.000.000.00 
~~~ 
-;zr;;fiq TJ1Ut 1JPft"l ftlt!tflq;C(ul mvRl \'.R 

22 12/480116869 Rs116,667,000.00 
~If.rm 

23 f.rural m <liT ~ ~ (':E"T) 1216801 '2967 Rs100,000,000.00 

24 
"f!.lft:tt.3ITT.lft. <S cmr 11.v.xr.ftr.li. <lit ~ 

73/2801/8729 Rs1,000.00 
• 3ff<:1,'I 

25 lITT1fDT lJl'TRft <JITTIT ~ \'.R ~/ f.rm 41 /480116929 Rs430,000,000.00 

\J1f ~T lJl'TRft qjf ~'\it"jq;C(ul \'.R ~/r.t.m 41/4801/7900 Rs665.928,000.00 26 

_,q ~. lJl'TRft qjf ~\it"i<f;"<01 \'.R ~/f.rm 64/4801/7900 Rs881.907 .000.00 27 

28 ~. lJl'TRft <JITTIT ~ \'.R ~/ f.rm 64/4810/6526 Rs580,000,000.00 

29 Loan for discom.s for working c:,pit:,l loan 1216801 /6488 Rs. 2,000.000.000.00 

30 ~ utr11PT .i ~ "ffira ~ ~ ~ .ta ~ 12/4801 /5523 Rs. 80,000,000.00 

31 ~ Wf ~ f:mITT ~ ~ EA ~/r.t,nr 41/4801/9250 Rs. 60,000,000.00 

"ITRl<IT oTQ ~ q~~ivFII ~ \'.R ~ / r.t.m 32 41/4801 /9252 Rs. 70.000,000.00 

33 ~ oTQ ~ PcmITT ~~EA~/~ 64/4801/9250 Rs. 80,000,000.00 

ll"Rl<fT oTQ ~ Q~~ivFII ~ \'.R ~/f.rm 64/4801/9252 34 Rs. 100,000,000.00 

-;zr;;fiq TJ1Ut 1JPft"l ftlt!tflq;C(DI mvRl (~) 35 1216801 /6869 Rs. 233,333,000.00 
Total Rs28,293,221,000.00 



cf>.I ftrcNur I -,, .. , .••• -~.,, --b,-...--.. II ifGTe 91~1,l"l ,~ 
,.,_.,~_r J_;\._ 

I 
21 -1 tJ ~ 1tremr H'l1l q;T ~ ~ I 121250113220 r 3 2!'1.00 000 

3 I -;, '1 ,,.,._., ~ R'1M WI' ~ ~ I 12J2810,3220 II 6.23. 25.000 

4 ~ 7JR~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 41U501f3ZLO [ 
5 -.;v ,!')';,(~~Fi ~ ~JGi"l 412810.4988 I 2,9150000 

6 'f11 ~vi. fqcrihi ~ ini •.ti;IUQ'.I ~1.G•"l 0412810,'3188 l 54,50,000 

7 I .. I 12280115855 
II 

76,22.00,000 .£!___ ~ - -A. __e___e: 

• 
81 .., 12•280117861 

I 
1,00 00 000 

'ffl~ 
I 

"atJp .ffii wR ~ (~ 'FR'vl~~.~ ~ 121280115114 

I 
20,00,00,000 

()00( 

I .$0 

2 ,iao 1 ·'9250 
I 

35.00,00,000 

2 4801,9,5?. I 64,61.00,000 

2,480117900 202.4500 000 

15 ~~,~~ji~· 12J4801,u92g 5-oOOOOOOO 
il"m~ 'al ~q,j(ll ;;Gu,, ~ f:nreT' ~ <J "'.1 g: •• 

16 1212801,'3521 700 00,00,000 

787 

2ieso1 0929 I Ja0.00 00 000 

2,68017900 ,333,03,00 000 

2,680110069 24.00.00 000 

2·6801i2967 12 74 00 000 

7}280118729 48.40 .00 000 

'38 1600000 

41.3700000 

,2700000 

, 100 00 0<, 000 



~ ~ 2007-00 

75,00,00,000 

1 ,00,00,000 

28,00,00,000 

543,02,85,000 
58,67,00,000 

190,00,00,000 

95,19,00,000 
270,35,00,000 

112,85,00,000 
33,34,00,000 

56,66,00,000 

21,00,00,000 

160,00,00,000 

77,80,00,000 

132,20,00,000 

72,00,00,000 

49,27,00,000 

44,00,00,000 

27,80,00.000 

40,20,00,000 

30,80,00,000 

21,20,00,000 



8 C O E F~~ 

Detailed iBudaet 200,6-2007 

8,1d9ft :1$1 2nd TOMI Amount 
R~ap,prop,i Releas•d up Amount 11 

1Ptovisio11 ,SOl>t,lyme11t t1tion SUll1Uf1Cl~l'f(.) suppt,t neut I P1cr.,,slo11 to Adjustment 2006-07 ry1,,otv1slon ry pr ovislo:11• (2-5) 
I 14,02,'2007 

.2._ I • ii 2 3 •• 5 6 7 8 9 
s 69367000 $9367000 $5000000 
6 41470000 41470000 20225000 - 
'1 4500001' I 450000 7500000 -- t I I, - 
$ 1200000000 1200000000 t783-16124 
to 4300000000 840000000 5140000000 S11l.t124023 ,. 3870000' 3870000 3870000 
t2 3000000000 I 3000000000 25$6$.125S1 
u 9522000001' 500000000 452200000 .fS22GOOOO 
w 300000000 300000000 0 
15 1100000000 150000000 950000000 900000000 
'";- f 1 OOOQOOOQO I 100000000 I 900000000 900000000 I 

17 2900000000 I 1249999900 16·50000100 1350000000 300000000 
1$ 702600000 702600000 525919800 
as 1639400000 I 1639400000 1227146300 
20 400000000 I 400000000 200000000 
ti 1761931000 474899700 1287031300 102400000 
22 100 199999900 200000000 200000000 
l3 139950000: 139950000 0 
24 I 14899900 1001 14900000 6000000 

' 59999900 1001 60000000 0 25. 
2!& I 399999900 100' 165000000 1:65000000 
Z7 100000000, 100000000 0 
~ I 150000000 150000POO 0 
29 t 100 100 0 
30 

~· ii 1 3·$00000000 )100000000 300000000 
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